
Bell County
4-H Youth Development

Middlesboro 
4-H Club

dates

time

ages

09/18
10/16
11/20
12/11

3:30-4:30pm
our middlesboro 4-H club is filled with dedicated, 

encouraging, and all around outstanding Bell county 
youth!

bus drop off is available for students attending MMS

This club is open to all youth in bell county regardless 
of which school they attend.

Club Leader: Elizabeth Bisceglia      4-H Agent: Brian Good
4-H Assistant: Tanzi Rader

JOIN OUR CLUB TO LEARN LEADERSHIP, 
COMMUNITY VALUES, ARTS, AND OVERALL 
SOCIALIZATION THAT WILL IMPROVE YOUR 

IMPACT ON OUR COUNTY!

FREE OF COST, SNACK PROVIDED, AND 
PLENTY OF FUN TO BE HAD!

all youth 9-18 
years old

@ Southeast Kentucky Community 
and Technical College

01/15
02/19
03/19
04/16


