

JOIN OUR CLUB TO LEARN LEADERSHIP, COMMUNITY VALUES, ARTS, AND OVERALL SOCIALIZATION THAT WILL IMPROVE YOUR IMPACT ON OUR COUNTY!

FREE OF COST, SNACK PROVIDED, AND PLENTY OF FUN TO BE HAD!

09/18	01/15
10/16	02/19
11/20	03/19
12/11	04/16

3:30-4:30PM

AGES

ALL YOUTH 9-18
YEARS OLD

OUR MIDDLESBORO 4-H CLUB IS FILLED WITH DEDICATED, ENCOURAGING, AND ALL AROUND OUTSTANDING BELL COUNTY YOUTH!

BUS DROP OFF IS AVAILABLE FOR STUDENTS ATTENDING MMS

THIS CLUB IS OPEN TO ALL YOUTH IN BELL COUNTY REGARDLESS OF WHICH SCHOOL THEY ATTEND.

<u>CLUB LEADER</u>: ELIZABETH BISCEGLIA <u>4-H AGENT</u>: BRIAN GOOD <u>4-H ASSISTANT</u>: TANZI RADER

Cooperative Extension Service

Agriculture and Natural Resources
Family and Consumer Sciences
4-H Youth Development
Community and Economic Development

MARTIN-GATTON COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, FOOD AND ENVIRONMENT

Educational programs of Kentucky Cooperative Extension serve all people regardless of economic or social status and will not discriminate on the basis of race, color, ethnic origin, national origin, creed, religion, political belief, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, gender expression, pregnancy, marital status, genetic information, age, veteran status, physical or mental disability or reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity. Reasonable accommodation of disability may be available with prior notice. Program information may be made available in languages other than English. University of Kentucky, Kentucky State University, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and Kentucky Counties, Cooperating.



